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DRAA

CR0979280
CR0979290
CR0979300
CR1071662
CR1075190
CR1220620
CR0975930

MACM187301

MA710300

CR0587500
CR1094330
CR0935250
CR1226310
CR0588950
MA1988500

MA1037112400
MA1037114500

MA1878400
CR0588170
LA65080250
CR0937620
CR1220580

Description
MICROSWITCH [C] GRID CWE
SPRING [C] GRID CWE

KNOB [C]

HEATING ELEMENT [C] 400V 900 M80

3 HEATING ELEMENTS ASSEMBLY [C] NGWE 900
TRANSOM [C] SUPPORT CWE 90 M80

SCRAPER [C]

CONTACTOR [C]

SWITCH [C]

ORANGE PILOT LAMP [C]
KNOB [C] SHAFT D. 6

BUSH [C]

METAL LABEL [C]
EXTENSION [C] DRAIN PASTA COOKER 900

HANGER [C]

FAIRLEAD [C]

LOCK NUT [C]

TERMINAL BLOCK [C]

6 POLES TERMINAL BLOCK [C] 450V
ENERGY REGULATOR [C]

CABLAGGIO CUOCIWURSTEL 60 M40/60
BASIN W/FLANGE CWE90 M80

NGW9S8E
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